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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M iche la  De l Rosso1509
Galax y

8.675 9.550 9.2259.625 37.075
13 1 1 3 1 

1 

Char lotte  Gaylord1549
W orld C lass

9.175 9.300 9.1259.200 36.800
2 3 4 5T 2 

2 

S avannah Ke illy1523
Revolutions

8.825 9.200 9.3009.450 36.775
9 5 2 2 3 

3 

Isabe lla  A las1543
W orld C lass

8.850 8.750 9.3509.300 36.250
6T 6 3 1 4 

4 

Addison S eebode1493
Ace Gymnastics

9.100 9.500 8.8508.550 36.000
4 2 12T 10 5 

5 

A za r ia  Nacca ra to1505
Exce l

8.750 9.250 9.0508.600 35.650
10T 4 10T 7 6 

6 

Autum n Dos lop-Land1547
W orld C lass

9.125 8.350 9.1508.550 35.175
3 13T 12T 4 7 

7 

M eagan Bonney1545
W orld C lass

8.550 8.250 9.1259.100 35.025
15 15 5 5T 8 

8 

Am e lia  M cBa in1553
W orld C lass

9.325 8.350 8.9008.300 34.875
1 13T 14T 9 9 

9 

Jess ica  M acken1552
W orld C lass

8.850 8.450 8.3508.850 34.500
6T 11T 7 13 10 

10 

Gabr ie lla  W illiam s1562
W orld C lass

9.050 8.600 8.0508.750 34.450
5 8 9 14 11 

11 

Eve lyn V ie ira1560
W orld C lass

8.750 8.500 8.5008.600 34.350
10T 10 10T 11 12 

12 

T ayah Fulle r1500
Cobra

8.850 8.100 9.0008.300 34.250
6T 16 14T 8 13 

13 

A lyssa  Kearns1550
W orld C lass

8.600 8.550 7.8508.900 33.900
14 9 6 16 14 

14 

M ade lyn Ford1503
Exce l

8.200 8.450 7.9508.800 33.400
16 11T 8 15 15 

15 

S haw na  M anor1534
Trudeau's

8.725 8.650 7.7008.300 33.375
12 7 14T 17 16 

16 

Gabr ie lla  M orsey1496
Angie 's

7.900 7.850 8.4508.200 32.400
17 17 17 12 17 

17 
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